
There will be no running track drop in sessions on the following dates and times: 

Day Date Time 

Thursday 26-Sep 10:00-14:00 

Saturday 28-Sep 14:00-16:00 

Thursday 03-Oct 10:00-14:00 

Saturday 05-Oct 14:00-16:00 

Thursday 10-Oct 10:00-14:00 

Saturday 12-Oct 14:00-16:00 

Thursday 17-Oct 10:00-14:00 

Saturday 19-Oct 14:00-16:00 

Thursday 24-Oct 10:00-14:00 

Saturday 26-Oct 14:00-16:00 

 


